K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER 2016

Date Day Subject | PG Student y Topic Moderator X
(01.12.2016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Mahesh " | Dr.Gopal rao ',
02.12.2016 | Friday Journal | Dr.Kiran | Japi Dr.C.R Bhat
05.12.2016 | Monday Seminar Dr Manjunath | Leave (Champa Shasti) | Dr. Sudev
06.12.2016 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr.Darshan | Dr.Suresh puthuraya
07.12.2016 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Vinod B Dr. Prakash rao '
08.12.2016 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Kiran Dr.Gopal rao
09.12.2016 | Friday | Journal Dr.Karthik | BMJ | Dr.CRBhat T
12.12.2016 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Swetha | ARDS Dr. Sudev B
13.12.2016 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr.Manjunath | | Dr.Suresh puthuraya |
14.12.2016 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Karthik = | Dr. Prakash rao
15.12.2016 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Arun Dr.Gopal rao
16.12.2016 | Friday Journal Dr. Kumar | Others Dr.C.R Bhat Y
19.12.2016 Mundajr Seminar Dr.Darshan Management of Dr. Sudev e
8 b Cardiogenic Shock _ :
20.12.2016 | Tuesday Clinics Dr. Rahul Dr.Suresh puthuraya !
21.12.2016 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Mahesh 5 | Dr. Prakash rao
22.12.2016 Thursday | Clinics Dr. Kumar | Dr.Gopal rao =
23.12.2016 | Friday Journal | Dr.Rahul | NEJM Dr.C.R Bhat
26.122016 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Vinod | Multiple Sclerosis | Dr. Sudey
s, DL | NMO Spectrum Disease .
2?.12..2.[”6 Tuesday | Clinics Dr. Kumar Dr.Suresh puthuraya
28.12.2016 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr. Kiran gy ' Dr. Prakash rao i
29.12.2016 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Darshan X Dr.Gopal rao
30.12.2016 | Friday | Joumal | Dr.Arun Dr.CR Bhat

HOD DERT OF GEN. MEDICINE

A

]
r

"

N

oo ) | i o e
bl S O T

E b e T ¥

1 ¥ r
N PO B Y S S P
E Eaad ,_;h_;‘_._‘_u‘_:‘q A

—

at

T i“‘:*‘*i~‘54..=..j..;.;.'-.;.u:L



